TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
SALIENT FEATURES
Body Material                                                  :                 Ryton®
O-Rings                                                           :                 Viton®
Measuring Range       :                 0 to 14 pH
o oTemperature Range                                        :                 0 to 80 C (32 to 176 F) Standard Version
o o

*  Plant Effluent
pH ELECTRODE
CODIFICATION FOR pH ELECTRODE
SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER
MOUNTING DETAILS
Plot No 85 & 86,Tiny Industrial Estate,Kondhwa Bk.
Pune - 411 048,Maharashtra,India
Telefax:+91 20 2693 4122 / 1476
E-mail:elecnet@vsnl.com / eeplsales@dataone.in
Web:www.electronetequipments.com
MANUFACTURED & MARKETED BY
CODE     ELECTRODE DESCRIPTION
00   :     PROCESS PH SENSOR WITH PROTECTIVE GUARD
01   :     DOUBLE JUNCTION REFERNCE CELL,KCL/AGCL AND KNO A3
02               :           NO TEMPERATURE COMPANSATION
03               :           3/4 “ MNPT PROCESS CONNECTION
04               :           23.0MM (0.9”)  INSERTION LENGTH
05               :           4.5M (15 FT) CABLE WITH BNC
Due  to our continuous product revisions, Design, Specifications and Model Numbers are subject to change without notice.
ELECTRONET EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD
PROCESS CONTROL INSTRUMENTS  &  AUTOMATION
CODE                   OPTIONS
T68               :       TOP68 QUICK DISCONNECT
AMP              :       INTEGRAL UNITY GAIN PREAMPLIFIER
ORP              :       PLATINUM ORP ELECTRODE
0HT                 :       FOR CONTINUOS HIGH TEMPERATURE USE,>80 C
HPH               :      FOR CONTINUOS HIGH PH  USE,>11.0 PH
PT100           :       TEMPERATURE COMPESATION,100 OHM RTD
PT1000         :       TEMPERATURE COMPESATION,1000 OHM RTD
3KTC             :      TEMPERATURE COMPESATION,3000 OHM THERMISTER
SG                 :      SOLUTION GROUND
      ELE:T68-PT100-SG
0.875
[22]
0.9
[23]
9.4
[238.8]
3.23
[82.04]
.3/4” MNPT 3/4”MNPT
Submersion Installation
* 3/4” Submersion Pipe (By Others)
* Attach Sensor to pipe with 3/4” Union (By Others)
* Use Teflon  Tape on Sensor to permit removal for routine maintainence
* Sensor must remain in solution at all times
®
In
mm
REP BY